WISE-2410
LoRaWAN
Wireless
Condition
Monitoring
Sensor
info@konecto.io +1 (855) 566-3286
FEATURES

WISE-2410-EB Wireless Smart Condition Monitoring Sensor - EU 863-870 (MHz)
info@konecto.io +1 (855) 566-3286 04
ORDERING INFORMATION
WISE-2410-JA Patch9662410AJ00
9662410AT00
9662410AK00
9662410AZ00
WISE-2410-KA Patch
WISE-2410-ZA AU915 Patch
WISE-2410-TA AS923 Patch
Firmware Image (Optional)
Smart Condition Monitoring Sensor
WISE-2410-RA Patch96632410R00
Firmware Image (Optional)
LoRaWAN gateway supports up to 100 nodes with 915 MHzWISE-6610-N100-A
LoRaWAN gateway supports up to 100 nodes with 868 MHzWISE-6610-E100-A
LoRaWAN gateway supports up to 100 nodes with 923 MHzWISE-6610-A100-A
LoRaWAN Gateway
Bat.Cylindrical 3.6V/2500mAh AA Li/SOCl21760002647-01
Magnet base D30XH9mm for WISE-2410 installation25F7000004N000
Metal base for WISE-2410 installationWISE-2410-MTB01
Accessories
Unit: mmDIMENSIONS
84